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Championnat de France F4

Classification on the total laps

Final Classification
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Start : 10:00, Finish flag : 10:31

1 MUNOZ Alex FRA 22 - - 1:17.331 11 176.9 0

2 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 22 2.759 2.759 1:17.408 9 176.7 0

3 MAASSEN Montego GER 22 6.353 3.594 1:17.495 3 176.5 0

4 PERARD Rafael FRA 22 6.735 0.382 1:17.598 4 176.3 0

5 GIACCARDI Matteo MON 22 11.790 5.055 1:17.703 4 176.1 0

6 SATO Rintaro JPN 22 12.156 0.366 1:17.850 4 175.7 0

7 CONSANI Andy FRA 22 12.405 0.249 1:17.537 4 176.4 0

8 BOLLIET Malo FRA 22 12.521 0.116 1:17.783 3 175.9 0

9 CARETTI Rayan FRA 22 13.143 0.622 1:17.746 5 176.0 0

10 HERROUIN Hugo FRA 22 13.213 0.070 1:17.786 5 175.9 0

11 LEURS Roméo FRA 22 14.435 1.222 1:17.631 4 176.2 0

12 IGLESIAS Louis FRA 22 15.089 0.654 1:17.912 9 175.6 0

13 RICCOBONO BELLO Pablo FRA 22 17.574 2.485 1:17.937 5 175.5 0

14 SENECLOZE Thomas FRA 22 18.675 1.101 1:18.090 5 175.2 0

15 ROQUES Paul FRA 22 24.626 5.951 1:17.902 11 175.6 0

16 DEVOS Pierre FRA 22 25.965 1.339 1:18.233 14 174.9 0

17 MILOJKOVIC Sasha AUS 22 31.710 5.745 1:18.520 4 174.2 0

18 JACQUET Jade FRA F 22 32.690 0.980 1:18.882 4 173.4 0

19 PIRRI Niccolo ITA 22 35.847 3.157 1:18.847 3 173.5 0

20 PASQUIER Nicolas FRA 22 35.848 0.001 1:18.858 10 173.5 0

21 DORISON Arthur FRA 22 36.296 0.448 1:17.643 3 176.2 25

22 CARVALHO Léandre PRT 22 38.593 2.297 1:18.726 5 173.8 0

23 BILLARD Lisa FRA F 22 42.121 3.528 1:18.419 5 174.4 0

24 MARTINIELLO Hugo FRA 22 43.368 1.247 1:18.221 13 174.9 25

25 GOLDBERG Héloïse FRA F 22 48.268 4.900 1:19.048 5 173.1 0

26 BOUZAR Guillaume FRA 22 54.141 5.873 1:17.569 3 176.4 0

27 ZANFARI Sofia MAR F 22 56.970 2.829 1:19.461 4 172.2 0

28 SHEN Zhelin CHN 21 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:18.359 5 174.6 0

29 BRIAN Annabelle NLD F 20 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:18.843 16 173.5 10

30 PROENCA Angelina FRA F 5 17 Lp. 15 Lp. 1:18.943 4 173.3 0

10:16:02              CAR 83 : 10SEC TIME PENALTY - OVERTAKING AT THE SAFETY CAR RESTART
Car n°10 : Drive-through penalty (25 Seconds added to the total elapsed time), Stewards' decision N°3 refers
Car n°16 : Drive-through penalty (25 Seconds added to the total elapsed time), Stewards' decision N°4 refers
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